

			Ronyak Paving, Inc.		The Vallejo Company		Gaugu Highway, Co.		Karvo Companies		Phillips Paving LLC		
			14376 N. Cheshire St. Burton, OH 44021		4000 Brookpark Rd Cleveland, OH 44134		15651 W High St. Unit 2 Middlefield, OH 44082		4524 Hudson Dr Stow, OH 44224		17290 Munn Rd Chagrin Falls, OH 44023		
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	202	Pavement Removed Concrete (Driveways)	130.00 SY	\$18.00	\$2,340.00	\$13.00	\$1,690.00	\$29.00	\$3,770.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	320.00 SY	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$9.75	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00
3	253	Pavement Repairs	50.00 CY	\$345.00	\$17,250.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$450.00	\$22,500.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22	1850.00 CY	\$155.00	\$286,750.00	\$174.50	\$322,825.00	\$170.00	\$314,500.00	\$176.00	\$325,600.00	\$180.00	\$333,000.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22, (Driveways)	100.00 CY	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$199.00	\$19,900.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$325.00	\$32,500.00
6	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	3100.00 GAL	\$2.00	\$6,200.00	\$2.00	\$6,200.00	\$3.00	\$9,300.00	\$3.00	\$9,300.00	\$2.00	\$6,200.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (44B) PG64-22	760.00 CY	\$200.00	\$152,000.00	\$232.00	\$176,320.00	\$215.00	\$163,400.00	\$215.00	\$163,400.00	\$225.00	\$171,000.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (44B) PG64-22 (Driveways)	35.00 CY	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$276.00	\$9,660.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1.00 LUMP	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,405.00	\$11,405.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	450.00 CY	\$70.00	\$31,500.00	\$76.50	\$34,425.00	\$100.00	\$45,000.00	\$125.00	\$58,250.00	\$100.00	\$45,000.00
11	624	Mobilization	1.00 LUMP	\$25,375.00	\$25,375.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$40,123.87	\$40,123.87	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
12	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	3.60 MILE	\$945.00	\$3,402.00	\$1,040.00	\$3,744.00	\$945.00	\$3,402.00	\$945.00	\$3,402.00	\$945.00	\$3,402.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.00 MILE	\$1,150.00	\$2,070.00	\$1,265.00	\$2,277.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,070.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,070.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,070.00
14	644	Stop Line	65.0 FT	\$27.00	\$1,755.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$27.00	\$1,755.00	\$27.00	\$1,755.00	\$27.00	\$1,755.00
15	SPEC	Mailbox Assembly, Removed and Reset	10.00 EACH	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$147.00	\$1,470.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
16	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1.00 LUMP	\$4,958.00	\$4,958.00	\$5,273.00	\$5,273.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$614,310.00	TOTAL:	\$622,659.00	TOTAL:	\$660,897.00	TOTAL:	\$715,650.87	TOTAL:	\$747,877.00